Blatt'l Schief3en Schiiler 2022
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Name

Nils Nirnberg
Linda Preier
Lukas Schneider
Sarah Fuchshofen
Maria Pischke
Larissa Bollinger
Franziska Rossel
Nele Kramer
Sophie Arenz
Lino Stahl

Bruderschaft Teiler
Miesenheim
Strodt

Salm
Rott-Wied
Milheim
Alken
Keldung
Kaisersesch
Kattenes
Bassenheim

2,9
29,1
30,8
31,5
32,7
53,5
56,4
65,6
68,3
93,9



